DISTRIBUTOR DRIVE MODEL: gigrE#si
MARCH, 1963

A

GROOND
LERT

CauTIoN
RBIBST SPEED Comimmy
10 2ER0 W.P.M. BEFORE
- TORMING MOTOR SWITCH OFF




DISTRIBUTOR DRIVE MODEL: UNIT #51
PAGE2 = =~ MARCH, 1963




UNIT #51

DISTRIBUTOR DRIVE MODEL: '
MARCH, 1963 PAGE 3
ITEM DESCRIPTION QUAN. USED PART NO.
Cl CAPACITOR, 6000 MFD-15V(PS-15) . . . . . .. .. 1 679-161
C2 CAPACITOR, 10 MFD-600V(PS-15) . . . . . . .. .. 1 679-79
C3 CONDENSER PACK ASS'Y., . . . . . e | 2-202
L1 CHOKE (PS-15). . .« v v v v ot e e e e e e e e e e 1 778-8
PL-1 PLUG, A.C. (PS- 15) e e e | 825-3
R1 RESISTOR, 5 OHM-5W (PS- 15) . 684-87
R2 RESISTOR, 47 OHM-12W (PS-15) . . . . . . . .. .. 1 680-95
R3 RESISTOR, 2500 OHM-5W (PS-15) . .. .. ... .. 1 684-226
R4 RESISTOR, 470K OHM-1W (PS-15) . . .. . .. A 680-146
SL1 - RECTIFIER, Selenium (PS-15) . ... ... ..... 1 774-203
SL2 RECTIFIER, Selenium (PS-15-Pencil Type) . ... . 1 774-115
SO.1 RECEPTACLE, A.C. (PS-15) . . . . . v v v v v ... 1 825-15
S0O. 2 RECEPTACLE, 5Pin(PS-15) . . . .. .. .. .. .. 1 763-1
S0. 3 RECEPTACLE, 8 Pin(PS-15) . . . . ., . . v v ¢« ... 1 763-4
T1 TRANSFORMER, Power (PS-15) . . .. ... .... 1 778-128
T2 - TRANSFORMER, Trigger (PS-15) . . ... .. ... 1 778-129
V1 "TUBE, 5U4G (PS-15). . . . . e | . 859-4
1. BEARINGS . . . . i i i ittt et e e e e eevie. 2 . 688-20
2, BRACE, Slide Post Tie . ., . .. . R | 7067-004
3. BRACKET & PUMP Assembly, Cone T | 7009-053
BEARINGS, ¢ o s 0 e s s s e s e e 2 688-20
BRACKET, Cone Support T | 7060-002-
CAM, Pump, Actuating . . . . . . . 5991
CONE & SHAFT Assembly . ... .. ..... 1 2-332-1
LOCKWASHER, 1/2'Split . . . . . B | 604-35
NUT, 1/2'" - 20'(Pulley Retainer) . . ... ... 1 409-81
PLATE, Bearing Cover . . . ... . . | 141
PULLEY, Drive . . . . . .. ... R | 659-7
SPACER, 1/8" Lg. (Pump to Cone Brkt) ., . .. 1 400-224
SPRING, Compression . . . . . . B | 1467
WASHER, 3/8" x 1/64" Thick . . ... ..... 2 ~ 400-4
WASHER, 5/8'"" O. D. x 1/32" (Between Cam &
Bearing) - 1 400-453
PUMP ASS'Y., VACUUM .. ..+ ¢ v o v ... 1 5986-001
BODY, Pump . . . ¢ v v v v v v o 0. 1 7024-009
CLIP, Spring . . .. .. S | 7032-003
PISTONROD ASS'Y., . .. ... v+ ... 1 5988-001
SEAT ASS'Y., Valve . . . . v v v v o .. 1 7009-041
SPRING, Compression . ., . , . + « . . . 1 711-129
STRIP, Felt Oiler . . . . . . I | 7033-004
WASHER, Felt . . . ... ... ..... 1 400-807
SPACER, 1/2'" Lg. x 1/2"' 1. D. (Pulley to Bracket) 1 107-4
4, BRUSH, Carbon, W/Spring . .. .. s e s e e 0. B 146-1A
5. CAM, 4 Lobe (on bottom of spindle Shaft) B 1324
6. CASTING, Base . . . . . ¢ v v v 4 e e e e e REPE | 7068-003
7. CHUCK, 3Jaw + + + « « « 4 « & T | 245-2
PIN, Chuck Aligning, W/Screw . . . . . . v v+ . .. 1 1112A



DISTRIBUTOR DRIVE

MODEL: UNIT #51

SPRING (Drive & Retaining Stud) . . . . . . ; .
STIIN. Snrina Retainina 3

1332

L e B e |

PAGE 4 MARCH, 1963
ITEM DESCRIPTION QUAN. USED PART NO.
8. CHUCK Arm & Slide Assembly . . . . . . . ... A | 7009-049
ARM, R.H. Chuck, W/Jaw . . . . . ... ... 1 7064-502
JAW, R.H. Chuck Arm . . ... .. ... 1 1114
ARM, LLH., CHUCK, W/Jaw . . . v v ¢ & « + . 1 7065-502
JAW, L.H, Chuck Arm . . . . .+ .. .. 1 1114-1
SLIDE,; Chuclc 8 v w » 9 5 & &6 & & @ s 5 1 7063-003
SCREW, Chuck Arm (L. H. & R.H. Threads) .1 1113
PIN, Wrist: ¢ s o o & s a2 o & & s PR e 8 L 1117
BUBSHING, LuHe s v mw o s » ¢ s o mmmwos o o A 1118
BUBHING, Bi¥i v w o wwis s v semanns s s 1 1118-1
NUT, Slide Bushing . « « « ¢ ¢ ¢ s ¢ ¢ o 06 4 6 + 2 1138-3
BUSHING, Slide Casting Alignment . . ., . . . . 2 1140-3
WHEEL, Hatd v o9 o ¢ s s wwwwws s o & 1 1185
TERMINAL, Ground, R.H., Chuck Arm A | 579
SCREW, Set; 5/16" - 18" x 3/8" ., . ., ., . .. .. 2 686-13
SCREW, Set; 1/4" - 20" x 7/16" . . . ... ... 1 686-31
9. CLAMP, Condenser (PS-15). .. . .. e s § i & & 2 1690-3
10, CLAMP, Contact RodGuide . . . . .. ..+ ¢4+ ... 1 129-1
11, CLIP, Retainer (PS-15) . . ¢ 4 4 ¢« ¢ ¢ ¢ o ¢ o o s o+« 2 768-901
=12, COVER ASS'Y., Trigger . + » v vwwwws 5 ¢« ¢ s s 1 7069-501
COVER 6 o694 4 s TP | 7069-002
LEAD Assembly (HJ.-Tens:Lon) “we s w4 e 68 8w L 2-105-18
RING Assembly, Collector . . . ... . PP | 134-A2
RETAINER, Wite . . o« s s oww o ws s 6 v a@ 1 1339
13, FORK ASS'Y., Idler Wheel . . . . .. v ¢ ¢ o v ..o 1 106-502
RETAINER, Bearing . . . + ¢« v v o ¢ v o« ¢« « o 1 1337
BOLT & SPACER ASS'Y., Idler Wheel & ow e om 7009-005
FOREK CASTING, Idler ., o & v s s 4 s @ 505 1 106-3
CONTACT ROD ASS'Y., Capacitor . . . ., ... 1 130-2A
BEARINGB,  ws s s s 59 6 % ¢ 5 5 R Y- 688-10
WHEEL, JIdler: . . . ¢« co o oa s« « & & 1 1480-1
14, LIGHT HOUSING ASSEMB LY (Less chuck & bea,rlngs) 1 7009-046
DISC, Drive + « ¢« s« o « & « & oo Ty @ % e ow e L 7046-003
HOUSING & BUSHING ASSEMBLY .. ... .. 1 7066-502
(F."T.) FLASH TUBE Asgetably ¢ o o s « s s s 5 w59 1 1045-4A
SHAFT, Spindle . . . + v v ¢ o 4 v v v v o s o 1 1157-2
UNIVERSAL Assembly . .. ... ....... 1 1225-2
RING & PIN Assembly . ... . ... .. 1 1108-2A
PLATE, Brass . . . . « v 4 « A | 1109-3
SCREW, Stop; 10-32 Special .. ... .. 2 1110-1
RING, Rubber . . . . . o w e oce ve o e e A D 150-3
BIVOT ; sowwnuss s s pasdomss 9 308-4
LINKBakellte..............1 310-2
WASHER, Brass . . . . .. s s e B 400-187
NUT, Stop Screw; 10-32 Spec1al o w8 @ O 409-118
LOCKWASHER, 10-32 ., , .. ... ... 2 604-11
4
2



DISTRIBUTOR DRIVE

UNIT #5817

MODEL:
MARCH, 1963 PAGE 5
ITEM DESCRIPTION QUAN.USED PART NO.
14, LIGHT HOUSING ASSEMBLY (Cont'd from page 4)
STUD, Drive . . « ¢ « « « « & 2 1334-4
INSULATOR, Spindle Shaft Contact . ... . 1 243 |
LENS, Bullseye e e e e e e e e e e e 1 392
WASHER (Balance Weight) . « « « « « « « . 2 400-183
RETAINING RING, Spindle . « « « o« « o o « 1 619-23
CONTACT, Spindle Shaft; W/wire Attached 1 663-T2A
(C4) CAPACITOR, .25 MFD - 600V . .. ... 1 679-177
' SCREW, Cap; 1/4" - 20"x 12" . . ..... 1 686-45
WASHER, Spring (Lens Retaining) . . . . . 2 699-4
15. NUT, 1/2" - 20" (Spindle Shaft Retaining) . . . . . 1 409-81
16. LEAD ASS'Y., Distributor; W/Clip and Boot . . 1 6004-055
' CLIP, Primary . . « « ¢ o o o o' o + o o o 1 672-3
BOOT, Primary ClipRed . . . . . . « ¢ « & 1 1902
17. LEAD ASS'Y., Ground; W/Clip and Boot . . . . . 1 6004-054
CLIP, Ground e e e e e e e e e e C e 1 672-3
BOOT, Ground Clip; Black &« s s e e s e s 1 190-1
18. PANEL ASSEMBLY, Distributor . . . . . . . « . 1 7020-175
PLATE, Name . « « « o o o o o s o o o o o1 ~ 1240-23
SCREW, Drive . . ¢ ¢ 2 o o o o ¢ o o o o 2 " 610-29
19. POST, SIde « o v o o v e sun o o o o v s o s o o 2 152-1
20, POWER SUPPLY (PS-15) Complete « . + + « « + . 1 4-1001
21. RECEPTACLE, Trigger Wire Pin Jack (PS-15) . 1 1041-2
22. RELAY ASS'Y., Mechanical . . . « « v v o« o o« 1 1340-3
PIN, Relay Push Pin e s e e s 0 e e e e e 1 1325-1
23, RING ASS'Y., IndeX . . v v o o s o o o o o o o o s 1 7046-501
24, RING, Reta,lnlng (PS-15, Plug & Receptacle) . . 2 825-7-2
25. ROLLER &« o ¢ oo v o0 e o o s o o o n s oo e o 8 174-501
RING, RUbbeT .+ & v v v o o o o o o o o v o o o o 8 189-002
STUD v v v o o o o o e o o o o s o o o o ae o o oo 8 188
26, SCREW, Elevation . . . . ¢ ¢ o o o o o v o v o 1 125-2
WASHER' Spring; 7/16" . . . . 4 v o v 0o e e . 1° 699-3
COLLAR, Elevation Screw . . « « « o+« « o « + & 1 1042-2
217. ' SCREW, Speed Control . . . . ..« .« o« o . 1 - 126-1
WASHER, Spring; AL -1 _699-1
COLLAR, Speed Control . . « v v v v v o o o o s 1 - 1042-1
28. SOCKET & BRACKET ASS'Y., Tube (PS-15) . . 1 1370-A5
29, SPACER, Spindle Bearing . . ¢ o « o « + v « o + 1 107-2
30. STRIP, Terminal (PS-15) . . . . .« . . oo oo 1 1365-2
31, WHEEL ASS Yo, Hand o v v o o o v oo 0 e v .. 2 1105-Al
SHIPPING CARTON AND INSERTS
CARTON |, .t i/e v o e e v o e e oo e a e o as 1 673-119
INSERT & v v o o o o v vt e e oo oo o e e o .. 1 673-119-1
INSERT + v v o o o it e e e e e e ae e 1 673-119-2
INSERT * .+ v v« v o & ' C e e e e e e 1 .o 673-119-7
INSERT .« » - o ee e oo 1 ‘6731194_




MODEL: UNIT #51

DISTRIBUTOR DRIVE

PAGE 6

MARCH, 1963

o 13A
ST

AORS-




[T B et e g g P e e epeme - r pre—=1 " : ” rves . - " e gees . -
rﬂmﬁl _ o i ..\,.. .... L Ak i 7 .;._....“..... v ik i ar iR i AR . o cti T r —paTy ana — Jduﬂ%

. ‘ . L Tam
) ' =l

.a @N_...@NN! oo iz | ,_N.w ON znsst | .,... T e T
85-9-1T  mwva | ____ "4'H"Y-2¢ oua %\u\\m T < | B

OT=-57 % me& _ - R - S | CAT
ST24D 09/05 = *D*W°A STT SN %ﬁwma -l I \HV L E 2.0,

.....

mmuamo.mmz,qm.b 4IMOd -4

— . ) %
CIONITE G ODVOLTD “IAY m,:d_:uz T.,s ronss . 7%
QTLICIN0D DIMIDFTT _ o gl

— jw,”_ﬂdm.a”%wlll.mmn EJ\ PR 8
T Butpuly Huuﬂgpuoﬁg — - . ot s S

d- [ - . i .
..... - T T T e e
e e e - )
R L DT T aRaseus o azey .maaﬂfz%%ﬁﬁ-ﬁg

BTSSR i s s s t R s e b e eeea———— e ma e ke e e s ms—

- - P e stamer s e me s . - — —— ————— g v e s e - . "

A .ii.......}.l.nm... ) e I P . ﬂ..“ rhﬂ”au .,m.l . .rl..ln.Hd:
S — S8 o w ooy pomon H.sg,ﬁo_ﬁ__m F T —
paCAmoy uHEu:unoUlﬂddﬂlﬂﬂﬁlﬂﬂﬁg —~qETUXEL - : ﬁcﬁpdﬂwuﬁaﬁnnl
—— e *0'A'd O 0&0T I0 .
uﬂﬁuﬂuﬂau;nau%q *KATd, e/ T L.
1 A
# !

uwlt SITUA | . ..N\.Hlm entd - ael
w9 ussay ~ 9 AOTTX ] A pog W LT 0PI | USTUTd
T PERALE I w9 AOTTSX | ._m\ﬂéauwaﬁo Y 1 ) T

AWV TG0 [ SNV T~ 0°T V'R 0% 1o£): e
0V AT R M Qm!iﬂdda%u..ﬁmmmmm ———e

|




o |. q 1 - wr e L RE T mmvow oy m
e _ 03A0HAdY _ _
mu..«\_lw.ﬁ&. IMS _ RS,
* . - - c gu . )
SIOMI™TI I OOVIIHD . ,D.o.\.om ;g..ﬁﬂ ] : !
FIVCNUNOAY B WIATHYH . ——— . TvinBav
MOILYHO04¥0) - e e P :
. . TMOd  ‘ SHAWNOASNYY T STINNY SN ewenaDY o
- X ) ] NO STONVYNTIOL
ngw..Uﬂdu z:w , CPUTING N THY SMOIERe: v
HSINIA AV Iet IO mRINLO TEEWND
s : “burputm Krepunons
36wITOA iy 7 -m FTAWMIOISURIY O3 ATUO o1aroTTdde (J) noranng Tesx T
. *Axepuones eAry1oa-ghTYy
oY} JO pua p rpunorbHunt euo 03 paI1JeUUOD 8q 1TeY® 1y ‘Fiwryuerod
BHEYTOA-(Db1 AJIVpUOD®S JW pPOI€INT0 AT[0WIOU €Y buTtpU~m 31 w13 .
4 Y TR @uuoD 8q T1PYR 5. P CUROID -
_ m.:me.q.m.ﬂ_..__...uﬂ AUTTTTTM ATRpUCOSE @bea CA-UbTY 8u3 3O dey Je 7Sy 70 pua
U5 YT TpRY n . ©8 543 YITM LUfi A . omyad -
R 303 © BAIh <3 L3 nbesg
fuﬁ . ; : A UL J o
\»ﬂ., « . L]
. > | Truod
, I5d_0Z_s1°Taua3od THATASU 3 e un ¢ 7
"A58% 01 b X »
oM i3] o
PUTA AIRDUODSS 8Y3} U93amieq potydde -
TAY_9N1d AQ001 3O jerius3od o-w Uv¥ A
_ — ‘8I0D 8yl €31 pri1dauuod U
. wIId FUg oSmaNqg .
R
‘:ll.-g Aao 1rew g.gﬂﬂlﬂuﬂhmﬂd.ﬂ.ﬂbﬂuh ..Jq“.“ __
-heated 1o ‘m-rupilodres 10 womre’ ey~ Aue 3~ pepy o Doppwe-q |
jevane LTt T YD eWAIEIO I oupcccder fg ﬂ-ﬁyc_ - e g
. Sl DITp JeqIe 0 TOPREINTIedE sfrmprr rrow eq ne f iad A0 Ao m
Tt I PeUTINIT| PEERT TN SAT!  Iver caTtgies-c © aq) gONy [ER
wvaouddyY | Aava : NOILJINDSACO o nas . Tretreanty sereig pean e arie | e sieid reeweleany f
_ SNOISIAIY N AR il-os L M R At L. T ol
- ——

. T . okt bbb bl e bt Ui s At il ewr i . e



